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Time: Cashbook 1
Page: 7

User: MJL
For Month No: 5

Receipt Ref
Receipts for Month

Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ VAT£ Debtors Centre
Nominal Ledger Analysis

Balance Brought Fwd :       31,047.12 31,047.12

5
Transaction DetailA/c £ Amount

16/07/2017 9.68Banked:98390548
O2 9.68 1.6198390548 8.071900 110 Credit from mobile contract

9.68

Cashbook Totals 31,056.80 1.61

Total Receipts for Month

31,055.19

8.071.610.00

0.00

Continued on Page 8
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Payments for Month
Date Payee Name Reference £ VAT£ Creditors A/c

Nominal Ledger Analysis5
£ Total Amnt Transaction DetailCentre £ Amount

03/07/2017 Letchwood 6057 1,530.00 1,530.004120 110 Letchwood
23/07/2017 JCM Services 6074 2,226.00 371.00 1,855.004255 210 1st Half Year Maintenance Cont
26/07/2017 Gardengame DC0167 84.94 84.944405 240 Basketball hoop
26/07/2017 Gardengame DC0167 -84.94 -84.944405 240 Basketball hoop
03/08/2017 Relay Ltd Groundworks 6053 595.20 99.20 496.004405 240 To move Kickwall
03/08/2017 Independent Data Analysis 6054 47.57 7.93 39.644700 300 Postage returned questionaire
03/08/2017 Writtle Parish Council 6055 432.00 72.00 360.004700 300 Journey transport plan costs
03/08/2017 Letchwood 6056 737.77 141.33 596.444140 110 Computer equipment
03/08/2017 Letchwood 6058 1,395.00 1,395.004120 110 Interim Management
03/08/2017 MT Electrical Contractors 6059 300.00 50.00 250.004500 250 Inspection report for Barn
04/08/2017 Viking 3570VIKING 112.52 18.75 93.774100 110 Stationery
09/08/2017 Cllr Tranquada 6060 41.12 3.05 22.804900 110 School Cup

4280 210 15.27 Fuel for lawnmower
10/08/2017 Trade UK DC 7392 21.14 3.52 17.624405 240 Basketball fixings
12/08/2017 HM Revenues and Customs 6070 748.21 176.874020 100 Tax NI July employer ops

4020 200 241.18 Tax NI July employer VH
4020 260 154.81 Tax NI July employer Civic
4000 100 41.92 Tax NI July employee ops
4000 200 68.79 Tax NI July employee VH
4000 260 64.64 Tax NI July employee Civic

12/08/2017 SGW Payroll DD6174 47.16 7.86 39.304125 110 Payroll admin July
14/08/2017 Essex Digital Copiers 6061 33.38 5.56 27.824095 110 Photo Copier Rental
14/08/2017 A to Z 6062 177.59 29.60 147.994100 110 Filing cabinet
14/08/2017 JCM Services 6063 2,226.00 371.00 1,855.004250 210 JCM Services
14/08/2017 NWG Business 6064 111.00 111.001350 230 Water Rates for Allotment Site
14/08/2017 Rialtas Business Solutions 6065 1,707.48 284.58 1,422.904140 110 New Accounting Package
14/08/2017 Viking 6066 112.52 3.26 109.264100 110 Various
14/08/2017 Broomfield Village Hall 6067 200.00 200.004200 210 Grant for steel drums V.Games
14/08/2017 Open Spaces Society 6068 45.00 45.004110 110 Annual Subscription
17/08/2017 SGW Payroll DD 1758 57.96 9.66 48.304125 110 Month 5 Payroll
20/08/2017 Salary payment EN2 1,400.77 294.164000 210 EN2 August

4000 100 1,106.61 EN2 August
20/08/2017 Salary payment EN1 760.31 450.004000 300 EN1 August

4000 100 310.31 EN1 August
20/08/2017 Salary payment EN3 760.11 610.004000 210 EN3 August

4000 100 150.11 EN3 August
20/08/2017 Salary payment EN14 466.08 466.084000 210 EN14 August
20/08/2017 Salary payment EN13 135.09 135.094000 100 EN13 August
20/08/2017 HM Revenues and Customs HMRC 279.76 140.004000 100 Tax NI July

4000 210 70.00 Tax NI July
4000 300 69.76 Tax NI July

20/08/2017 Plusnet DD EO281 40.80 6.80 34.004085 110 Landline
23/08/2017 Pleshey Tree Services 6073 312.00 52.00 260.004255 210 Work at Chuch Green
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23/08/2017 Essex Pension Fund 6075 72.00 12.00 60.004030 110 Late Payment Charge
23/08/2017 Trade UK 6076 76.89 12.81 12.454405 240 Padlock

4100 110 43.34 Office furniture
4355 230 8.29 Water Tap repairs

23/08/2017 Stuart Jones BACS 55.00 55.004140 110 Tablet for S Jones
24/08/2017 Cash 6071 73.99 12.484280 210 Village Maintenance

4410 240 6.00 Fuel - Centenary Wood
4090 110 0.98 Postage
4900 110 6.00 Land Registry Search
4100 110 3.05 Office supplies
4285 210 45.48 St Mary's Church Flower Festiv

24/08/2017 Essex Digital Copiers 6072 45.01 7.50 37.514095 110 Month 5 August
29/08/2017 Cllr Tranquada 6078 93.86 15.64 78.224400 240 Bulbs
29/08/2017 Chelmsford Van Hire DC38334 30.00 30.004280 210 Van hire 29.8.17
29/08/2017 Stuart Jones BACS 8.00 1.33 6.674280 210 Reimburse petrol van hire

17,514.29 15,927.91
Balance Carried Fwd 13,542.51

1,586.38

Total Payments for Month

31,056.80Cashbook Totals 29,470.42

1,586.380.00

0.00


